
FOOTBALL R CDE

42 45

DATE:  August 25 170 390

6 13

LOCATION:  Albright College 0 0

9 (78) 12 (125)

Reading 0 6 0 0 6

Central Dauphin East 21 7 20 7 55

6-0

13-0

21-0

28-0

28-6

34-6

41-6

48-6

55-6

READING RED KNIGHTS

Kayson Fritz

Orlando Alvarado

Gabe Laws

Shaquille Darby

Cameron Small

Xavier Beatty

(R) Beatty 81 yard pass from Fritz (kick no good)

(CDE) 12 yard pass (kick no good)

(CDE) 15 yard pass (kick good)

(CDE) 27 yard run (kick good)

(CDE) 5 yard run (kick good)

2 (95) 1 TD

(CDE) 5 yard run (kick good)

(CDE) 59 yard pass (2 pt good)

1 (7)

19 (58) 2 (14)

5 (28)

2 (7)

5/6 (116) 1 TD 8 (-30)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

SCORING PLAYS

(CDE) 7 yard pass (kick no good)

(CDE) 54 yard run (kick good)


