FOOTBALL

DATE: August 25

LOCATION: Albright College





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

R	CDE
42	45
170	390
6	13
0	0
9 (78)	12 (125)

Reading	0	6	0	0	6
Central Dauphin East	21	7	20	7	55

SCORING PLAYS

(CDE) 7 yard pass (kick no good)	6-0
(CDE) 5 yard run (kick good)	13-0
(CDE) 59 yard pass (2 pt good)	21-0
(CDE) 54 yard run (kick good)	28-0
(R) Beatty 81 yard pass from Fritz (kick no good)	28-6
(CDE) 12 yard pass (kick no good)	34-6
(CDE) 15 yard pass (kick good)	41-6
(CDE) 27 yard run (kick good)	48-6
(CDE) 5 yard run (kick good)	55-6

READING RED KNIGHTS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Kayson Fritz	5/6 (116) 1 TD	8 (-30)		
Orlando Alvarado		19 (58)	2 (14)	
Gabe Laws		2 (7)		
Shaquille Darby		5 (28)		
Cameron Small			1 (7)	
Xavier Beatty			2 (95) 1 TD	